




1 JU0-K8310-00-00     SUN ROOF ASSY  . . . . . . . . . . 1 UR IVORY

JU0-K8310-10-00     SUN ROOF ASSY  . . . . . . . . . . 1 UR TAN

2 JU0-K8314-00-00     . COVER, SUN ROOF  . . . . . . . . 1 UR IVORY

JU0-K8314-10-00     . COVER, SUN ROOF  . . . . . . . . 1 UR TAN

3 JU0-K8312-01-00     . SUPPORT, SUN ROOF 1  . . . . 1

4 JU0-K8313-01-00     . SUPPORT, SUN ROOF 2  . . . . 2

5 JU0-K8388-00-00     . BOLT, ROOF 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

6 90201-088T2-00      . WASHER, PLATE  . . . . . . . . . . 16

7 JU0-K8398-00-00     . NUT, ROOF 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

8 90101-22864-00      . BOLT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

9 90201-088J3-00      . WASHER, PLATE  . . . . . . . . . . 8

10 90185-12835-00      . NUT, SELF-LOCKING  . . . . . . . 4

11 90201-098J4-00      . WASHER, PLATE  . . . . . . . . . . 2

12 90176-08801-00      . NUT, CROWN  . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

13 JU0-K834A-00-00     . REINF., HOLDER  . . . . . . . . . . 2 FOR SUN ROOF

14 JN3-K832F-00-00     . GROMMET, ROOF SUPPORT 2 FOR SUN ROOF

15 90201-11800-00      . WASHER, PLATE  . . . . . . . . . . 2 FOR SUN ROOF

OPTIONAL SUN ROOF                                 
Ref. Part
No. Number Description Qty Remarks

C9  

CONTENTS
ACCELERATOR B3
BATTERY CHARGER DPI C7
BATTERY CHARGER MAC C6
BODY B8
BODY 2 B9-10
BODY FITTING B11
BRAKE A11-12
BRAKE 2 B1
BRAKE 3 B2
BUMPER B7
CARRIER B12
CONTROLLER 1 C3
ELECTRIC MOTOR C2
ELECTRICAL 1 C4-5
FRAME A6
FRONT SUSPENSION &

WHEEL A7-8
OPTIONAL ENERGY/HOUR

GAUGES C12
OPTIONAL LIGHT KIT C10-11
OPTIONAL SUN ROOF C9
OPTIONAL WINDSHIELD C8
REAR ARM & SUSPENSION A5
REAR AXLE MOUNT & WHEEL B6
SEAT C1
STEERING A9-10
TRANSAXLE B4-5

G22-EB
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1 JR1-H430A-20-00     HEADLIGHT UNIT ASSY  . . . . . 1 UR

2 JN3-H4303-20-00     . HEADLIGHT UNIT ASSY  . . . . 2

3 JN3-H3976-20-00     . SWITCH, HANDLE 1  . . . . . . . 1

4 9E212-10401-00      . TERMINAL  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

5 JR1-H4159-00-00     . CORD, HEADLIGHT  . . . . . . . . 1

6 JN3-H4517-00-00     . . CORD, TAILLIGHT  . . . . . . . . 2

7 JU5-H4700-00-00     . TAILLIGHT ASSY  . . . . . . . . . . 2

8 JU5-H4718-00-00     . GROMMET  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

9 JR1-H1910-00-00     . VOLTAGE REGULATOR ASSY 1

10 JR1-H4149-00-00     . WIRE, LEAD 2  . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

11 90464-40800-00      . CLAMP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

12 JU2-H430A-00-00     HEADLIGHT UNIT ASSY  . . . . . 1 UR

13 5FU-H4300-00-00     . HEADLIGHT ASSY  . . . . . . . . . 1

14 5FU-H4314-00-00     . . BULB, HEADLIGHT
(12V-30/30W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

15 5FU-H4320-00-00     . . LENS ASSY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

16 5FU-H4340-00-00     . . SOCKET CORD ASSY 1  . . . . 1

17 JU7-H411T-01-00     . HOLDER, 1  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

18 98507-03540-00      . SCREW, PAN HEAD  . . . . . . . 1

19 90501-10060-00       . SPRING, SCREW  . . . . . . . . . . 1

20 2GU-84334-00-00     . NUT, ADJUSTING  . . . . . . . . . 1

21 90150-05802-00      . SCREW, ROUND HEAD  . . . . . 2

22 90183-05008-00      . NUT, SPRING  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

23 JU7-H5415-00-00     . MARK, SIGNAL LAMP  . . . . . . 1

24 JU7-H3547-00-00     . COVER, SOCKET  . . . . . . . . . . 1

25 5FU-H4300-00-00     . HEADLIGHT ASSY  . . . . . . . . . 1

26 5FU-H4314-00-00     . . BULB, HEADLIGHT
(12V-30/30W)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

27 5FU-H4320-00-00     . . LENS ASSY  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

28 5FU-H4340-00-00     . . SOCKET CORD ASSY 1  . . . . 1

29 JU7-H411U-01-00     . HOLDER, 2  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

CONTINUED ON NEXT FRAME ➤

OPTIONAL LIGHT KIT                                
Ref. Part
No. Number Description Qty Remarks

C10 

CONTENTS
ACCELERATOR B3
BATTERY CHARGER DPI C7
BATTERY CHARGER MAC C6
BODY B8
BODY 2 B9-10
BODY FITTING B11
BRAKE A11-12
BRAKE 2 B1
BRAKE 3 B2
BUMPER B7
CARRIER B12
CONTROLLER 1 C3
ELECTRIC MOTOR C2
ELECTRICAL 1 C4-5
FRAME A6
FRONT SUSPENSION &

WHEEL A7-8
OPTIONAL ENERGY/HOUR

GAUGES C12
OPTIONAL LIGHT KIT C10-11
OPTIONAL SUN ROOF C9
OPTIONAL WINDSHIELD C8
REAR ARM & SUSPENSION A5
REAR AXLE MOUNT & WHEEL B6
SEAT C1
STEERING A9-10
TRANSAXLE B4-5
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30 98507-03540-00      . SCREW, PAN HEAD  . . . . . . . 1

31 90501-10060-00       . SPRING, SCREW  . . . . . . . . . . 1

32 2GU-84334-00-00     . NUT, ADJUSTING  . . . . . . . . . 1

33 90150-05802-00      . SCREW, ROUND HEAD  . . . . . 2

34 90183-05008-00      . NUT, SPRING  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

35 JU7-H5415-00-00     . MARK, SIGNAL LAMP  . . . . . . 1

36 JU7-H3547-00-00     . COVER, SOCKET  . . . . . . . . . . 1

37 JU5-H4700-00-00     . TAILLIGHT ASSY  . . . . . . . . . . 2

38 JU5-H4718-00-00     . GROMMET  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

39 JU7-H4118-01-00     . STAY, HEADLIGHT 1  . . . . . . . 2

40 JU7-H4119-01-00     . STAY, HEADLIGHT 2  . . . . . . . 2

41 97707-40112-00      . SCREW, TAPPING  . . . . . . . . . 4

42 JN3-H3976-20-00     . SWITCH, HANDLE 1  . . . . . . . 1

43 JU0-H4159-00-00     . CORD, HEADLIGHT  . . . . . . . . 1

44 90464-14806-00      . CLAMP  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

45 JR1-H1910-00-00     . VOLTAGE REGULATOR ASSY 1

46 42X-82151-00-00     . . FUSE, (10A-BL)  . . . . . . . . . . 1

OPTIONAL LIGHT KIT                                
Ref. Part
No. Number Description Qty Remarks

C11 

CONTENTS
ACCELERATOR B3
BATTERY CHARGER DPI C7
BATTERY CHARGER MAC C6
BODY B8
BODY 2 B9-10
BODY FITTING B11
BRAKE A11-12
BRAKE 2 B1
BRAKE 3 B2
BUMPER B7
CARRIER B12
CONTROLLER 1 C3
ELECTRIC MOTOR C2
ELECTRICAL 1 C4-5
FRAME A6
FRONT SUSPENSION &

WHEEL A7-8
OPTIONAL ENERGY/HOUR

GAUGES C12
OPTIONAL LIGHT KIT C10-11
OPTIONAL SUN ROOF C9
OPTIONAL WINDSHIELD C8
REAR ARM & SUSPENSION A5
REAR AXLE MOUNT & WHEEL B6
SEAT C1
STEERING A9-10
TRANSAXLE B4-5
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1 JR1-H351C-10-00     BATTERY ENERGY METER  . . . 1 INCL. MOUNTING
SCREWS AND

TERMINAL
CONNECTORS

12 JN6-H351C-00-00     HOUR METER  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 INCL. MOUNTING
SCREWS AND

TERMINAL
CONNECTORS

OPTIONAL ENERGY/HOUR GAUGES                       
Ref. Part
No. Number Description Qty Remarks

C12 

CONTENTS
ACCELERATOR B3
BATTERY CHARGER DPI C7
BATTERY CHARGER MAC C6
BODY B8
BODY 2 B9-10
BODY FITTING B11
BRAKE A11-12
BRAKE 2 B1
BRAKE 3 B2
BUMPER B7
CARRIER B12
CONTROLLER 1 C3
ELECTRIC MOTOR C2
ELECTRICAL 1 C4-5
FRAME A6
FRONT SUSPENSION &

WHEEL A7-8
OPTIONAL ENERGY/HOUR

GAUGES C12
OPTIONAL LIGHT KIT C10-11
OPTIONAL SUN ROOF C9
OPTIONAL WINDSHIELD C8
REAR ARM & SUSPENSION A5
REAR AXLE MOUNT & WHEEL B6
SEAT C1
STEERING A9-10
TRANSAXLE B4-5
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